
18 Holes

9 Holes

Twilight 18 Holes

Junior 18 Holes

Junior 9 Holes

Junior Twilight

9 Holes

Replay***

Junior 9 Holes

Junior Replay***

Add on to paid 18 Hole

$245

$185

$185*

$95

$70

$70*

$100

$75

$40

$30

$40

$395

$295

$295**

$150

$110

$110**

No Charge

$50

$30 Per Round

$95 Per Person

$75 Per Person

$50 Per Round

$95 Per Round

$150

$100

$60

$40

$60

PUBLIC

264.498.5602  • GOLF@AURORAANGUILLA.COM

PRICE LIST

ADDITIONAL FEES

Championship Course

Cart Fee - Per Person

Caddy Fee - Single Bag

Caddy Fee - Double Bags

Aurora Guest Club Rental

Public Club Rental

Practice Facility

Aurora Guest

Public

*Twilight begins after 1pm 
**Twilight begins after 2pm
***Unlimited replay rounds
Use of Practice Facility included with Green Fee
Junior is 17 and younger

Short Course

GUESTS 



Offerings & Policies

INSTRUCTION

Our PGA Professionals offer Individual and playing 
lessons, as well as scheduled and private clinics.

MEMBERSHIP 

International and Full Memberships available, 
please contact the Golf Team for full details: 
memberships@auroraanguilla.com

CANCELLATION

Aurora Golf Club has a cancellation policy of 48 
hours. If canceled inside 48 hours 50% of overall 
charges based on greens fees and rentals requested 
will be charged. If canceled under 24 hours or no 
show 100% of the total will be charged.

TEE TIME

Members can book tee times three months in 
advance. Aurora Resort Guests can book tee times 
two months in advance. All other players can book 
tee times one month in advance.  

PRACTICE RANGE & FACILITY

Complimentary for Aurora International Members, 
Aurora Anguilla guests, or with round of golf.     
Daily Practice Facility Fee for Public: $50.

CADDY PROGRAM

Caddies must be booked more than 24 hours in 
advance of tee time.  Caddy fee is one caddy per 
cart for riding, or single bag walking.  Maximum of 
two players assigned to one caddy.  It is customary 
to tip but this is at the discretion of the player.




