AURORA INTERNATIONAL GOLF CLUB

ANGUILLA

PRICE LIST	GUESTS	PUBLIC
Championship Course		
18 Holes	\$245	\$395
9 Holes	\$185	\$295
Twilight 18 Holes	\$185*	\$295**
Junior 18 Holes	\$95	\$150
Junior 9 Holes	\$70	\$110
Junior Twilight	\$70*	\$110**
Short Course		
9 Holes	\$100	\$150
Replay***	\$75	\$100
Junior 9 Holes	\$40	\$60
Junior Replay***	\$30	\$40
Add on to paid 18 Hole	\$40	\$60

ADDITIONAL FEES

Cart Fee - Per Person	\$30 Per Round
Caddy Fee - Single Bag	\$95 Per Person
Caddy Fee - Double Bags	\$75 Per Person
Aurora Guest Club Rental	\$50 Per Round
Public Club Rental	\$95 Per Round

Practice Facility

Aurora	Guest
Public	

No Charge \$50

*Twilight begins after 1pm **Twilight begins after 2pm ***Unlimited replay rounds Use of Practice Facility included with Green Fee Junior is 17 and younger

Offerings & Policies

INSTRUCTION

Our PGA Professionals offer Individual and playing lessons, as well as scheduled and private clinics.

MEMBERSHIP

International and Full Memberships available, please contact the Golf Team for full details: memberships@auroraanguilla.com

CANCELLATION

Aurora Golf Club has a cancellation policy of 48 hours. If canceled inside 48 hours 50% of overall charges based on greens fees and rentals requested will be charged. If canceled under 24 hours or no show 100% of the total will be charged.

TEE TIME

Members can book tee times three months in advance. Aurora Resort Guests can book tee times two months in advance. All other players can book tee times one month in advance.

PRACTICE RANGE & FACILITY

Complimentary for Aurora International Members, Aurora Anguilla guests, or with round of golf. Daily Practice Facility Fee for Public: \$50.

CADDY PROGRAM

Caddies must be booked more than 24 hours in advance of tee time. Caddy fee is one caddy per cart for riding, or single bag walking. Maximum of two players assigned to one caddy. It is customary to tip but this is at the discretion of the player.